
 

Notes: 

1) We will add the NCSC Schedule when it comes available. 

2) This is a Race Schedule only. Check the track websites for practice dates. 

3) If you find any errors, please email schedule@stacymx.com so that we may fix it. Thanks 

Day Date Winchester NEMX NESC MX207 The Wick 

Saturday March 17   Wareham MX      

Sunday March 18          

             

Saturday March 24         

Sunday March 25   Capeway      

             

Saturday March 31         

Sunday April 1         Triple Crown 

             

Saturday April 7 MX        

Sunday April 8     The WICK-338    

             

Saturday April 14   NHMX      

Sunday April 15 SX   Central Village    

             

Saturday April 21 No Race - Gillette Stadium Supercross  

Sunday April 22  
Triple Crown 

             

Saturday April 28   MX338      

Sunday April 29     Crow Hill    

             

Saturday May 5 SX   MX 207    

Sunday May 6   Capeway MX 207    

             

Saturday May 12 MX      LL Qualifier  

Sunday May 13     Central Village  LL Qualifier  

             

Saturday May 19   MX338      

Sunday May 20     WSP    

             

Saturday May 26 MX   Hemond's MX    

Sunday May 27 MX WSP Hemond's MX    

             

Saturday June 2 SX        
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Sunday June 3     The WICK-338    

             

Saturday June 9   MX207 NHMX    

Sunday June 10     NHMX    

             

Saturday June 16 MX WSP      

Sunday June 17     Crow Hill    

             

Saturday June 23   Hemond's MX      

Sunday June 24   Hemond's MX      

             

Saturday June 30 No Race - Southwick National 

Sunday July 1          

             

Saturday July 7 MX      
 

Sunday July 8 MX WSP Central Village    

             

Saturday July 14   MX338      

Sunday July 15     WSP    

             

Saturday July 21   Capeway    Maine Championship  

Sunday July 22   Capeway Crow Hill  Maine Championship  

             

Saturday July 28 SX        

Sunday July 29     NHMX    

             

Saturday August 4     WSP    

Sunday August 5     WSP    

             

Saturday August 11 No Race - Unadilla National 

Sunday August 12 SX       Triple Crown 

             

Saturday August 18   NHMX 
  

Sunday August 19     The WICK-338    

             

Saturday August 25     Hemond's MX    

Sunday August 26     Hemond's MX    

             

Saturday September 1         

Sunday September 2 NERC        

Monday September 3 NERC        

             

Saturday September 8          

Sunday September 9   Capeway MX 207    
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Saturday September 22 SX        

Sunday September 23     NHMX    

             

Saturday September 29   NHMX      

Sunday September 30 MX   Central Village    

             

Saturday October 6          

Sunday October 7     MX 207    

             

Saturday October 13   MX338      

Sunday October 14     Crow Hill    

             

Saturday October 20         

Sunday October 21 MX WSP Central Village    

             

Saturday October 27   Wareham MX      

Sunday October 28     The WICK-338    

 


